
ISSUE ID: 2009/F/46 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
06-NOV-2009 AND 12-NOV-2009





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-NOV-2009 AND 12-NOV-2009

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 13th November  2009

90480

125917
141824

167062

204383

334385

339222

352508

364133

384922
386789
386790

392526

395234

398302

418194

420883

421740

427710

434937
442435

448492

453175

454396

460227

461563

469370

472892

473488
474331

475269
476605

10/11/2009

10/11/2009
12/11/2009

12/11/2009

12/11/2009

06/11/2009

12/11/2009

09/11/2009

11/11/2009

06/11/2009
11/11/2009
11/11/2009

12/11/2009

09/11/2009

11/11/2009

06/11/2009

11/11/2009

12/11/2009

09/11/2009

10/11/2009
11/11/2009

11/11/2009

11/11/2009

09/11/2009

11/11/2009

06/11/2009

11/11/2009

11/11/2009

12/11/2009
11/11/2009

10/11/2009
12/11/2009

SEAMUS ELMORE (FORECOURT SERVICES) LIMITED Changed
To ELMORE GROUP LIMITED
CAMMOCK FARMS Changed To MOUNT JULIET FARMS
THE SAFE HAVEN MARINA LIMITED Changed To AZZURRI
SPORT LIMITED
G.S.A. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To SERVISAIR
NOMINEES SERVICES LIMITED
THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE CENTRE - LYNN UNIVERSITY
LIMITED Changed To OSCAR WILDE LIMITED
RING COMMONS SPORTS CENTRE/NAUL DISTRICT LIMITED
Changed To RING COMMONS SC/NAUL DISTRICT LIMITED
TAREST LIMITED Changed To CILLRYAN'S RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHANAHAN ENGINEERING PROJECTS LIMITED Changed To
PEACHSEED LIMITED
4 HOME SUPERSTORES LIMITED Changed To STORESON
LIMITED
UUTEL LIMITED Changed To HT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
4 HOME LIMITED Changed To FOURSEN LIMITED
4 HOME WHOLESALE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
WHOLESERVE LIMITED
THE BARING GLOBAL INVESTMENT UMBRELLA FUND (NO.1)
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BARING INVESTMENT
FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
KENNETH WIGHAM ARCHITECTS LIMITED Changed To WIGHAM
MCGRATH & PARTNERS LIMITED
TRINERGY LIMITED Changed To AUNGIER RENEWABLES
LIMITED
GENESIS TELECOMMUNICATIONS IRELAND LIMITED Changed
To GTL IRELAND TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED
JOHN PAUL CONSTRUCTION (U.A.E.) LIMITED Changed To JOHN
PAUL MIDDLE EAST LIMITED
ECO CAR WASH LIMITED Changed To AAA CAR CLEAN
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
STONE ENGINEERING & DESIGN LIMITED Changed To
KRONELAND PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHEPELARA LIMITED Changed To HAMMURABI LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE MUSHROOMS LIMITED Changed To TYHOLLAND
MUSHROOMS LIMITED
MORGAN STANLEY EQUITY INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) Changed
To MORGAN STANLEY HEYTHORP INVESTMENTS
BRONZE FINISHING LIMITED Changed To JDC MEDIA EUROPE
LIMITED
AUTOMATION INTELLECT LIMITED Changed To SENSORMIND
LIMITED
ELAN SCIENCE TWO LIMITED Changed To NEOTOPE
BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
RED GORILLA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To
GREENLIGHTGO LIMITED
BIOMARIN REDSKINS LIMITED Changed To BIOMARIN HUXLEY
LIMITED
KERNANS RAPHOE LIMITED Changed To KERNANS SERVICES
LIMITED
GVTOURGUIDE LIMITED Changed To GEO GUIDES LIMITED
MDMI RENEWABLES LIMITED Changed To ECOLODGE
RENEWABLES LIMITED
TANNARDICE LIMITED Changed To JUSTICIA JUDICIA LIMITED
FINCHBLOCK LIMITED Changed To S A PARTNERS LEAN
CONSULTANCY LIMITED


