



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2009/F/46** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-NOV-2009 AND 12-NOV-2009

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-NOV-2009 AND 12-NOV-2009

Company	Company	Date Of	Company	Company	Date Of
Number	Name	Registration	Number	Name	Registration
90480	SEAMUS ELMORE (FORECOURT SERVICES) LIMITED Changed To ELMORE GROUP LIMITED	10/11/2009			
125917 141824	CAMMOCK FARMS Changed To MOUNT JULIET FARMS THE SAFE HAVEN MARINA LIMITED Changed To AZZURRI	10/11/2009 12/11/2009			
167062	SPORT LIMITED G.S.A. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To SERVISAIR	12/11/2009			
204383	NOMINEES SERVICES LIMITED THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE CENTRE - LYNN UNIVERSITY	12/11/2009			
334385	LIMITED Changed To OSCAR WILDE LIMITED RING COMMONS SPORTS CENTRE/NAUL DISTRICT LIMITED	06/11/2009			
339222	Changed To RING COMMONS SC/NAUL DISTRICT LIMITED TAREST LIMITED Changed To CILLRYAN'S RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	12/11/2009			
352508	SHANAHAN ENGINEERING PROJECTS LIMITED Changed To PEACHSEED LIMITED	09/11/2009			
364133	4 HOME SUPERSTORES LIMITED Changed To STORESON LIMITED	11/11/2009			
384922	UUTEL LIMITED Changed To HT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	06/11/2009			
386789	4 HOME LIMITED Changed To FOURSEN LIMITED	11/11/2009			
386790	4 HOME WHOLESALE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	11/11/2009			
392526	WHOLESERVE LIMITED THE BARING GLOBAL INVESTMENT UMBRELLA FUND (NO.1) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BARING INVESTMENT	12/11/2009			
395234	FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY KENNETH WIGHAM ARCHITECTS LIMITED Changed To WIGHAM	09/11/2009			
398302	MCGRATH & PARTNERS LIMITED TRINERGY LIMITED Changed To AUNGIER RENEWABLES LIMITED	11/11/2009			
418194		06/11/2009			
420883	JOHN PAUL CONSTRUCTION (U.A.E.) LIMITED Changed To JOHN PAUL MIDDLE EAST LIMITED	11/11/2009			
421740	ECO CAR WASH LIMITED Changed To AAA CAR CLEAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12/11/2009			
427710	STONE ENGINEERING & DESIGN LIMITED Changed TO KRONELAND PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	09/11/2009			
434937 442435	CHEPELARA LIMITED Changed To HAMMURABI LIMITED PROGRESSIVE MUSHROOMS LIMITED Changed To TYHOLLAND MUSHROOMS LIMITED	10/11/2009 ) 11/11/2009			
448492	MORGAN STANLEY EQUITY INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) Changed To MORGAN STANLEY HEYTHORP INVESTMENTS	11/11/2009			
453175	BRONZE FINISHING LIMITED Changed To JDC MEDIA EUROPE LIMITED	11/11/2009			
454396	AUTOMATION INTELLECT LIMITED Changed To SENSORMIND LIMITED	09/11/2009			
460227	ELAN SCIENCE TWO LIMITED Changed To NEOTOPE BIOSCIENCES LIMITED	11/11/2009			
461563	RED GORILLA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To GREENLIGHTGO LIMITED	06/11/2009			
469370	BIOMARIN REDSKINS LIMITED Changed To BIOMARIN HUXLEY LIMITED				
472892	KERNANS RAPHOE LIMITED Changed To KERNANS SERVICES LIMITED GVTOURGUIDE LIMITED Changed To GEO GUIDES LIMITED				
473488 474331	MDMI RENEWABLES LIMITED Changed To ECOLODGE RENEWABLES LIMITED	12/11/2009 11/11/2009			
475269 476605	TANNARDICE LIMITED Changed To JUSTICIA JUDICIA LIMITED FINCHBLOCK LIMITED Changed To S A PARTNERS LEAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10/11/2009 12/11/2009			